2017-2018 Transfer Acceptances &

Students enrolled in Quad Learning's Honors programs
are receiving transfer acceptance letters from
top universities. The list of schools accepting Honors
students during the 2017-2018 school year include:

i TEMPLE

UNIVERSITY

A THE UNIVERSITY
. OF ARIZONA

See more acceptance schools and rankings »

To learn more about how Quad Learning's Honors and American Success
programs help students transfer to leading U.S. colleges and universities,
please visit americanhonors.org/partners and Apply.QuadLearning.com

QUADLEARNING


http://americanhonors.org/admissions/resources-parents-and-counselors
http://Apply.QuadLearning.com

These institutions have accepted

Honors students during the 2017-2018 school year

Institution Name

Columbia University

University of Michigan—Ann Arbor
University of North Carolina—Chapel Hill
University of Rochester

New York University

University of California—Santa Barbara
Northeastern University

University of Illinois at Urbana—Champaign
University of Miami

Pennsylvania State University—University Park
Ohio State University

University of Washington—Seattle
Rutgers, the State University of New Jersey—New Brunswick
Stevens Institute of Technology
American University

Clark University

Michigan State University

Indiana University Bloomington
SUNY—Binghamton

Drexel University
University of Tennessee at Knoxville
Drew University
University of San Francisco

Michigan Technological University
Temple University

Seton Hall University

University of Arizona

Albion College

Arizona State University—Tempe Campus
Hofstra University

Rutgers, the State University of New Jersey—Newark
New Jersey Institute of Technology
George Mason University

Washington State University

Alma College
University of Texas at Dallas

Monmouth College

Rowan University

Ball State University

Lesley University

Montclair State University

Pace University
University of North Dakota

Western Michigan University

Central Michigan University

University of Massachusetts—Boston
Montana State University—Bozeman

Ranking

5
27
30
32
36
37
40
44
46
52
54
54
69
69
74
81
82
86
86
94

103
108
110
118
118
124
124
128
129
132
133
135
140
143
146
146
147
171
176
181
187
187
192
194
202
202
207

Ranking Type

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Liberal Arts
National
National
National
National
National
Liberal Arts
National
National
National
National
National
National
Liberal Arts
National
Liberal Arts
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

© Quadlearning, April 2018



