2017–2018 Transfer Acceptances



Students enrolled in Quad Learning's Honors programs are receiving transfer acceptance letters from top universities. The list of schools accepting Honors students during the 2017-2018 school year include:



See more acceptance schools and rankings

To learn more about how Quad Learning's Honors and American Success programs help students transfer to leading U.S. colleges and universities, please visit americanhonors.org/partners and Apply.QuadLearning.com



These institutions have accepted Honors students during the 2017-2018 school year

Institution Name	Ranking	Ranking Type
Columbia University	5	National
University of Michigan—Ann Arbor	27	National
University of North Carolina—Chapel Hill	30	National
University of Rochester	32	National
New York University	36	National
University of California—Santa Barbara	37	National
Northeastern University	40	National
University of Illinois at Urbana—Champaign	44	National
University of Miami	46	National
Pennsylvania State University—University Park	52	National
Ohio State University	54	National
University of Washington—Seattle	54	National
Rutgers, the State University of New Jersey—New Brunswick	69	National
Stevens Institute of Technology	69	National
American University	74	National
Clark University	81	National
Michigan State University	82	National
Indiana University Bloomington	86	National
SUNY—Binghamton	86	National
Drexel University	94	National
University of Tennessee at Knoxville	103	National
Drew University	108	Liberal Arts
University of San Francisco	110	National
Michigan Technological University	118	National
Temple University	118	National
Seton Hall University	124	National
University of Arizona	124	National
Albion College	128	Liberal Arts
Arizona State University—Tempe Campus	129	National
Hofstra University	132	National
Rutgers, the State University of New Jersey—Newark	133	National
New Jersey Institute of Technology	135	National
George Mason University	140	National
Washington State University	143	National
Alma College	146	Liberal Arts
University of Texas at Dallas	146	National
Monmouth College	147	Liberal Arts
Rowan University	171	National
Ball State University	176	National
Lesley University	181	National
Montclair State University	187	National
Pace University	187	National
University of North Dakota	192	National
Western Michigan University	194	National
Central Michigan University	202	National
University of Massachusetts—Boston	202	National
Montana State University—Bozeman	207	National